
Questions:  Please contact the secretary. Mistakes happen. 

Class Name
#

14-Jan 21-Jan 4-Feb 11-Feb 12-Feb 25-Feb 4-Mar Total
 lowest
removed FINAL

1 Beginner 120 Kai Meehan 17 17 16 17 16 16 16 15 113 15 98

2 Beginner 120 Max Anderson 5 14 15 16 15 15 15 16 106 14 92

2 Beginner 120 Hudson VanDrunen 007 16 17 12 14 14 14 17 104 12 92

3 Beginner 120 Jackson Schelde 827 13 13 14 17 17 17 0 91 0 91

4 Beginner 120 Henry Reyerson 10 15 14 13 13 0 0 13 68 0 68

Beginner 120 Beau Miller NM - - 15 - - - - - X

Beginner 120 Daniel Buchanen NM - - - - - 13 - - X

Beginner 120 Greyson Sandberg NM - - - - - - 14 - X

Beginner 120
Beginner 120

1 Amateur 120 Dane Honer 42 17 16 17 16 16 15 16 113 15 98

2 Amateur 120 Owen Holmes 137 0 14 16 17 17 16 13 93 0 93

3 Amateur 120 Kai Meehan 17 16 15 15 15 13 12 12 98 12 86

4 Amateur 120 Hudson VanDrunen 007 14 17 14 12 11 11 17 96 11 85

5 Amateur 120 Jackson Schelde 827 11 11 13 14 15 17 0 81 0 81

6 Amateur 120 Max Anderson 5 12 12 11 10 14 13 15 87 10 77

6 Amateur 120 Mikko Kuusinen 99 13 13 10 11 12 14 14 87 10 77

7 Amateur 120 Annika Niemi 154 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 0 13

8 Amateur 120 Henry Reyerson 10 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 9

Amateur 120 Rogan Pozernick NM 15 - - - - - - - X

Amateur 120 Beau Miller NM - - 12 - - - - - X

Amateur 120 Greyson Sandberg NM - - - - - - 11 -

Amateur 120
Amateur 120

1 Stock 120 Ari Hagglund 44 17 17 17 16 12 14 11 104 11 93

2 Stock 120 Dane Honer 42 11 15 16 15 14 16 16 103 11 92

3 Stock 120 Owen Holmes 137 12 13 13 17 16 17 12 100 12 88

4 Stock 120 Crosby DeRosia 26 15 14 15 12 13 12 14 95 12 83



5 Stock 120 Kai Meehan 17 13 12 14 11 11 15 15 91 11 80

6 Stock 120 Hudson VanDrunen 007 10 16 11 10 15 8 17 87 8 79

7 Stock 120 Jackson Schelde 827 9 10 12 14 17 11 0 73 0 73

8 Stock 120 Max Anderson 5 8 11 9 13 10 9 10 70 8 62

9 Stock 120 Mikko Kuusinen 99 0 0 8 8 9 10 13 48 0 48

10 Stock 120 Annika Niemi 154 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 9

11 Stock 120 Henry Reyerson 10 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 0 7

Stock 120 Henry Buchanen NM 16 - - - - 13 - - X

Stock 120 Rogan Pozernick NM 14 - - - - - - - X

Stock 120 Beau Miller NM - - 10 - - - - -

Stock 120

Stock 120

Stock 120
Stock 120

1 SuperStock 120 Crosby DeRosia 26 14 17 16 17 17 17 13 111 13 98

2 SuperStock 120 Ari Hagglund 44 17 15 17 14 15 15 17 110 14 96

3 SuperStock 120 Dane Honer 42 0 16 15 16 16 16 15 94 0 94

4 SuperStock 120 Owen Holmes 137 12 14 14 15 14 12 12 93 12 81

5 SuperStock 120 Max Anderson 5 0 12 13 13 13 11 14 76 0 76

6 SuperStock 120 Kai Meehan 17 13 13 12 12 12 13 11 86 11 75

7 SuperStock 120 Mikko Kuusinen 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 16

SuperStock 120 Ryder Bouwman NM 16 - - - - 14 - - X

SuperStock 120 Rogan Pozernick NM 15 - - - - - - - X

SuperStock 120

SuperStock 120
SuperStock 120

1 Improved 120 Brexton McCormick 115 15 17 17 17 17 15 17 115 15 100

2 Improved 120 Brecken Cornelius 109 16 16 15 16 16 17 15 111 15 96

3 Improved 120 Maximus Hagglund 04 14 15 14 14 14 16 16 103 14 89

4 Improved 120 Ari Hagglund 44 12 14 12 15 15 13 14 95 12 83

Improved 120 Kolby Pozernick NM 17 - - - - - - - X



Improved 120 Ryder Bouwman NM 13 - - - - 14 - - X

Improved 120 Emma Hanson NM - - 16 - - - - - X

Improved 120 Josh Anderson NM - - 13 - - - - - X

Improved 120

Improved 120
Improved 120

1 Amateur Kitty Cat Mikko Kuusinen 99 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 119 17 112
2 Amateur Kitty Cat Cash DeRosia 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 16

Amateur Kitty Cat

1 Semi Pro 206 Brock Roduner 57 17 17 16 17 15 16 17 115 15 100

2 Semi Pro 206 Levi Mattila 63 13 15 0 16 17 15 12 88 0 88

3 Semi Pro 206 Crosby DeRosia 26 0 13 17 15 14 14 14 87 0 87

4 Semi Pro 206 Max Anderson 5 12 16 15 14 13 12 15 97 12 85

5 Semi Pro 206 Ari Hagglund 44 14 14 14 13 16 13 13 97 13 84

6 Semi Pro 206 Beckett Stroik 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 16

Semi Pro 206 Henry Buchanen NM 16 - - - - 17 - - X

Semi Pro 206 Rogan Pozernick NM 15 - - - - - - - X

Semi Pro 206
Semi Pro 206

1 Spec 206 Brock Roduner 57 16 17 16 17 17 16 17 116 16 100

2 Spec 206 Beckett Stroik 113 17 16 17 14 16 17 16 113 14 99

3 Spec 206 Crosby DeRosia 26 10 15 15 16 14 12 14 96 10 86

4 Spec 206 Levi Mattila 63 13 14 0 15 15 14 13 84 0 84

5 Spec 206 Ari Hagglund 44 11 13 14 13 13 13 15 92 11 81

Spec 206 Kolby Pozernick NM 15 - - - - - - - X

Spec 206 Henry Buchanen NM 14 - - - - - - - X

Spec 206 Ryder Bouwman NM 12 - - - - 15 - - X

Spec 206

Spec 206
Spec 206

1 Pro 206 1 Maximus Hagglund 04 16 17 13 17 17 16 16 112 13 99



2 Pro 206 1 Logan Larsen 250 14 15 16 13 15 17 13 103 13 90

2 Pro 206 1 Brexton McCormick 115 13 16 12 16 14 14 17 102 12 90

3 Pro 206 1 Brecken Cornelius 109 15 12 15 15 16 15 12 100 12 88

4 Pro 206 1 Kyler Miller 347 0 14 11 14 13 13 15 80 0 80

5 Pro 206 1 Beckett Stroik 113 12 13 10 12 12 11 11 81 10 71

6 Pro 206 1 Brock Roduner 57 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 26 0 26

Pro 206 1 Kolby Pozernick NM 17 - - - - - - - X

Pro 206 1 Emma Hanson NM - - 17 - - - - - X

Pro 206 1 Josh Anderson NM - - 14 - - - - - X

Pro 206 1
Pro 206 1

1 Pro 206 2 Maximus Hagglund 04 16 17 16 17 17 17 15 115 15 100

2 Pro 206 2 Logan Larsen 250 15 16 14 15 15 15 14 104 14 90

3 Pro 206 2 Brecken Cornelius 109 13 12 12 16 16 16 16 101 12 89

4 Pro 206 2 Brexton McCormick 115 14 15 11 14 14 14 13 95 11 84

5 Pro 206 2 Kyler Miller 347 0 14 13 13 13 13 11 77 0 77

6 Pro 206 2 Beckett Stroik 113 12 13 10 12 12 11 0 70 0 70

7 Pro 206 2 Brock Roduner 57 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 24 0 24

8 Pro 206 2 Jada Lore 24R 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 0 17

Pro 206 2 Kolby Pozernick NM 17 - - - - - - - X

Pro 206 2 Emma Hanson NM - - 17 - - - - - X

Pro 206 2 Josh Anderson NM - - 15 - - - - - X

Pro 206 2

Pro 206 2
Pro 206 2

1 Champ 1 Logan Larsen 250 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 119 17 102

2 Champ 1 Beckett Stroik 113 15 16 14 16 15 16 16 108 14 94

3 Champ 1 Maximus Hagglund 04 16 15 15 15 16 15 15 107 15 92

Champ 1 Emma Hanson NM - - 16 - - - - - X

Champ 1 Josh Anderson NM - - 13 - - - - - X

Champ 1



Champ 1
Champ 1

1 Champ 2 Logan Larsen 250 17 17 17 17 17 17 16 118 16 102

2 Champ 2 Maximus Hagglund 04 16 16 15 16 16 16 15 110 15 95

3 Champ 2 Beckett Stroik 113 15 15 14 15 15 15 17 106 14 92

Champ 2 Emma Hanson NM - - 16 - - - - - X

Champ 2 Josh Anderson NM - - 13 - - - - - X

Champ 2

Champ 2
Champ 2

1 JN Conner Reberg 59C 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 119 17 102

2 JN Jada Lore 24R 16 16 16 15 15 14 13 105 13 92

3 JN Kayla Larsen 28 14 15 15 16 16 0 14 90 0 90

4 JN Kyler Miller 347 0 14 13 14 14 16 16 87 0 87

5 JN Cash DeRosia 29 15 13 14 13 13 15 15 98 13 85
JN


